PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Harris Waller MUD #3

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value WCAD
2017 Uncertified Value WCAD
2017 Certified Value HCAD
2017 Uncertified Value HCAD

0.80275
0.86697
0.93000
0.93000
9,399,491
27
0
$348,129
65,740,019
163
0
$403,313

0.58000
0.54069

134,558,355
1,377,420
9,779

0



